Date

Thursday March 14" 2002
Thursday March 21°' 2002
Wednesday March 27" 2002
Thursday April 18" 2002
Thursday April 25" 2002
Thursday May 9" 2002
Thursday May 16" 2002
Wednesday May 22" 2002
Thursday May 30" 2002
Thursday June 6" 2002
Thursday June 13" 2002
Thursday June 23" 2002
Thursday June 27" 2002
Thursday July 4" 2002
Thursday July 18" 2002
Thursday July 25" 2002

Thurs day August I 2002

Group Meeting Schedule, March 2001 — July 2002

Time

9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00
9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

Location

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

MR1

Speaker 1

R Fan

PROBLEM

| Hussain

T Bien

Speaker 2

K Senoo

SESSION

R Bhat

AK Hebb

Speaker 3/ Other Business

N/A
AIC to set problems

March Safety Meeting
N/A

RB + AIC to present on ACS Meeting, CDW to present on Bordeaux ISASF

P Snedden
PROBLEM
J Long

| Hussain
R Fan

K Senoo
PROBLEM
CD Wood
P Snedden
R Butler
CM Davies

PROBLEM

H Zhang
SESSION
CM Davies
K Senoo
AK Hebb
R Bhat
SESSION
H Zhang
T Bien

J Long
AK Hebb

SESSION

N/A

KS, RF, HZ, TB, PS to set problems (one each)
N/A

May Safety Meeting
N/A

N/A

AIC to set problems
June Safety Meeting
N/A

N/A

July Safety Meeting

PhD students to set (one short problem each)



